To: CORPORATE AMENDMENT Page: 2 of 5 2024-01-03 19:31:15 GMT 17867131940 From: TAXLEAF.COM INC CONTADORAMERICA.COM H24000002426 3 1/3/24, 2:16 PM **Division of Corporations** Florig partmentionstate ionic Filing Co Ner She refuse it as a cover sheet. Type the fax and number ote: Pleasopr und this h (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H24000024263))) H240000024263ABCU Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : CONTADORMIAMI.COM INC Account Number : I20200000130 Phone : (954)345-7888 Fax Number : (786)713-1940 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** 6.36 DINEU-14 Email Address: ;С. а. 15H - 3 LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN $c_{\mathcal{O}}$ L. YE6D LLC 1220122300232002 .. Certificate of Status 0 t-Certified Copy 0 Q Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$25.00 T. LEMIEUX JAN 04 2024 Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

To: CORPORATE AMENDMENT

From: TAXLEAF.COM INC CONTADORAMERICA.COM

H24000002426 3 ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

'at	÷.		YE6D 1	.LC	,:	
		(Name of the Limiter		as it now addears on our ability Company)	records.)	
The Article	s of Organizat	ion for this Limited Lia	bility Company w	/ere filed on _03/12/2021		_ and assigned
		L21000119331	·			
his amend	lment is submi	tted to amend the follow	wing:			
. If amer	iding name, <u>e</u> i	nter the new name of	the limited liabili	ty company here:		
he new name	e must be disting	uishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liability	Company." the designation	n "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."
		ces address, if applica				
		<u>MUST BE A STREET</u>				
Inter new	mailing addr	ess, if applicable:			·••	üıb
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			OX)	<u> </u>		· .
						;
						(م)
J. If amen	ding the regis	atered agent and/or re	gistered office ad	dress on our records,	enter the name o	f the new regis
gent and/	or the new ref	gistered office address	<u>nere</u> :			-
						ę.
Na	ame of New R	egistered Agent:				
<u>N</u>	ew Registered	()ffice Address:	·			
				Enter Florida street	address	
					, Florida	
				Cuy		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

To: CORPORATE AMENDMENT Page: 4 of 5 2024-01-03 19:31:15 GMT 17867131940

H24000002426 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	MARIO URIEL SULI ZAYAT	19371 MONICA ST	🗮 Add
		DETROIT, MICHIGAN. 48221	
			⊡Change
<u> </u>			bb∧⊡
		·	🖸 Change
			DAdd
			🖸 Remove
			🗆 Change
			⊐Add
			🖸 Remove
			①Change
			∏Add
			🗆 Remove
			🗆 Сһалде
·····			⊡Add
			🗆 Remove
			□Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

			·		<u> </u>
					_
			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					_
					_
				· · · · · ·	
					_
					_
					_
					_
					<u> </u>
					-
					-
<u> </u>					_
none, n	e date, if other than the d ive date is listed, the date must h the date inserted in this bloc t's effective date on the Dep	s noes not meet the appricat	date of filing or more than 5 sle statutory filing require	(optional) 0 days after filing) Pursuant to 6 ements, this date will not be li	05.0207 (3)(1 sted as the
the record s cord is filed		late, but not an effective tim	e, at 12:01 a.m. on the ea	rtier of: (b) The 90th day at	ier the
Otated	CTOBER 19TH		_ ,		
		S	2		
	Si	gnature of a member or authori	zed representative of a men	iher	
		MARIO URIEL	SULI ZAYAT		
		Typed or printed	name of signee	<u></u>	